SEABRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL PERFORMANCE

RECEPTION GLD (Good Level of Development)

2019

2022

2023

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

76%

72%

67%

65%

67%

67%

YEAR 1 PHONICS

2019

2022

2023

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

92%

82%

87%

75%

79%

81%

KS1 SATs YEAR 2

2019

2022

2023

SUBIJECT

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

RWM
COMBINED

67%

65%

70%

65%

68%

56%

RWM
COMBINED
HIGHER

18%

11%

11%

5%

READING

82%

75%

80%

67%

81%

69%

READING
HIGHER

27%

25%

31%

18%

21%

WRITING

90%

69%

76%

58%

74%

61%

WRITING
GREATER
DEPTH

23%

15%

12%

8%

11%

MATHS

86%

76%

83%

68%

79%

72%

MATHS
HIGHER

30%

22%

29%

15%

21%




YEAR 4 MULTIPLICATION TABLES CHECK

2022

2023

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

25

25%

48%

31%

AVERAGE

20.2

20.4

20+

84%

73%

15+

93%

83%

KS2 SATs YEAR 6

2019

2022

2023

SUBIJECT

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

SCHOOL

NATIONAL

RWM
COMBINED

69%

65%

73%

59%

68%

59%

RWM
COMBINED
HIGHER

11%

11%

16%

7%

15%

8%

READING

74%

73%

82%

75%

82%

73%

READING
HIGHER

35%

27%

37%

28%

30%

29%

WRITING

89%

78%

82%

69%

87%

71%

WRITING
GREATER
DEPTH

34%

20%

31%

13%

25%

13%

MATHS

75%

79%

76%

71%

77%

73%

MATHS
HIGHER

14%

27%

31%

23%

23%

24%

EGPS

78%

78%

79%

72%

70%

72%

EGPS
HIGER

34%

36%

36%

28%

27%

30%




KS2 STANDARDISED SCORES

SCHOOL AVERAGE NATIONAL AVERAGE
2019 READING 104 104
2019 MATHS 103 105
2022 READING 106 105
2022 MATHS 106 104
2023 READING 106 105
2023 MATHS 104 104




