## SEABRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL SCHOOL PERFORMANCE

# **RECEPTION GLD (Good Level of Development)**

2019		20	22	2023	
SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL
76%	72%	67%	65%	67%	67%

#### YEAR 1 PHONICS

2019		20	22	2023	
SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL
92%	82%	87%	75%	79%	81%

#### KS1 SATs YEAR 2

	20	)19	20	)22	20	023
SUBJECT	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL
RWM COMBINED	67%	65%	70%	65%	68%	56%
RWM COMBINED HIGHER	18%	11%	11%		5%	
READING	82%	75%	80%	67%	81%	69%
READING HIGHER	27%	25%	31%	18%	21%	
WRITING	90%	69%	76%	58%	74%	61%
WRITING GREATER DEPTH	23%	15%	12%	8%	11%	
MATHS	86%	76%	83%	68%	79%	72%
MATHS HIGHER	30%	22%	29%	15%	21%	

#### YEAR 4 MULTIPLICATION TABLES CHECK

	2022		2023	
	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL
25	25%		48%	31%
AVERAGE			20.2	20.4
20+	84%		73%	
15+	93%		83%	

#### KS2 SATs YEAR 6

	2019		2022		2023	
SUBJECT	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL	SCHOOL	NATIONAL
RWM COMBINED	69%	65%	73%	59%	68%	59%
RWM COMBINED HIGHER	11%	11%	16%	7%	15%	8%
READING	74%	73%	82%	75%	82%	73%
READING HIGHER	35%	27%	37%	28%	30%	29%
WRITING	89%	78%	82%	69%	87%	71%
WRITING GREATER DEPTH	34%	20%	31%	13%	25%	13%
MATHS	75%	79%	76%	71%	77%	73%
MATHS HIGHER	14%	27%	31%	23%	23%	24%
EGPS	78%	78%	79%	72%	70%	72%
EGPS HIGER	34%	36%	36%	28%	27%	30%

### **KS2 STANDARDISED SCORES**

	SCHOOL AVERAGE	NATIONAL AVERAGE
2019 READING	104	104
2019 MATHS	103	105
2022 READING	106	105
2022 MATHS	106	104
2023 READING	106	105
2023 MATHS	104	104